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Arets Skytt Bana 2020

Peter Sundberg
Lennart Sjélund
Sture Stridh

Burt Johansson
Kjell Boman
Greger Marklund
Jonas Martensson
Anna Lindberg
Rolf Granlund

Goran Johansson

Ola Hammarstedt
Safet Zekovic

Fredrik Bergsten
Stieg-Arne Johansson

12-aug

331
325
322
321
309
301
278
258
203
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315
308
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